
2018-19 GREEN LAKE COUNTY 
4-H AMBASSADOR ROSTER 

Anna Hibicki 
Three Hilltoppers 
rhibicki@wfbf.com 
920-517-2445 

Calob Congdon (President) 
Sunrisers 
calobcongdon@hotmail.com 
920-290-4851 

Alexander Douglas 
Fox River Patriots 
conanalex09@gmail.com 
920-229-7128 

Cassandra Gerbitz 
Roy Creek Ramblers 
gerbitz4@gmail.com 
920-767-1843 (Cell) 
920-960-6329 (Dad’s Cell) 

Sadie Goettl (Vice President) 
Sunrisers 
Sadie.goettl@berlin.K-12.wi.us 
920-290-3690 (Cell) 
920-361-3739 (Home) 

Jenna Konrad (Secretary) 
Country Clovers 
dan.dana.konrad@gmail.com 
920-748-2319 

Kai Liptow (Treasurer) 
Manestream 
19liptowk@ripon.k12.wi.us 
Jill.liptow@gmail.com 
920-896-1314 (Cell) 
262-227-7746 (Dad’s Cell) 

Matthew Schraven 
Sunrisers 
linda.caroline@gmail.com 
920-203-3744 

Sophie Shaffer 
Seneca 
sophiev294@gmail.com 
920-294-4400 

Emily Strahota 
Adult Advisor 
eschmuhl2015@gmail.com 
920-382-8741  

Ella Morris 
Sunrisers 
ellascouting@gmail.com 
920-294-6207 
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